www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
NC-C362-DA
Desktop Network Appliance with Intel Denverton Atom C3336 C3558 C3758 CPU, 6 LAN 2
SFP+, Mini PCIe, M.2 2230, M.2 2280, M.2 3052 Slot
Feature:
Intel® Denverton Atom C3336 1.5GHz dual-core processor/C3558 2.2GHz 4-core processor/C3758 2.2GHz
8-core processor
Support 6 x GbE LAN and 2 x 10GbE SFP+

slots. Customer can request to allocate in a different way at ordering, as long as the lane quantity is within the maximum lane quant
ity, that is 10 for C3336, 12 for C3558 and 20 for C3758.
Order Information:
RJ45
SFP M.2 2230
(For WIFI)
M.2 3052
(5G/4G)
M.2 2280/110
(SATA) USB 3.0 SAS VGA chip
VGA&MINI PCIE&PCIE
C3336 6 x GbE
-
1 1 1 1 - -
Choose 1 from 3
(use channels from other HSIOs)
C3558 6 x GbE 2 x 10G 1 1 1 1 3 - Choose 1 from 3
C3758 6 x GbE 2 x 10G 1 1 1 1 6 1 x AST2510 Choose 1 from 3
C3336 Default(10 lanes) C3558 Default(12 lanes) C3758 Default(20 lanes)
Lane 0 PCIE Function Lan1-B √ √ √
Lane 1 Lane Disabled NC
Lane 2 PCIE Function Lan1-A √ √ √
Lane 3 Lane Disabled NC
Lane 4 PCIE Function Lan2-B √ √ √
Lane 5 SATA Function SAS1-P1/M.2 SATA √(default to M.2) √(default to M.2)
Lane 6 PCIE Function Lan2-A √ √ √
Lane 7 Lane Disabled SAS1-P2 √
Lane 8 PCIE Function Lan3-A √ √ √
Lane 9 SATA Function SAS1-P3 √
Lane 10 PCIE Function VGA/mini_PCIe_WIFI/PCIE X1 slot √（default to PCIe X1） √（default to PCIe X1）
Lane 11 SATA Function SAS1-P4 √
Lane 12 PCIE Function Lan3-B √ √ √
Lane 13 Lane Disabled NC
Lane 14 PCIE Function WIFI √ √ √
Lane 15 Lane Disabled NC